

2018 East State Street Resurfacing

in Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: June 14, 2018

Time: 10:30 AM

Estimate: \$560,000.00

M & B Asphalt Co.

PO Box 240

Old Fort, Ohio 44861

Bid Bond

Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, as per Plan	57,360	S.Y.	\$1.15	\$65,964.00
3	407	Tack Coat	7,915	Gal.	\$1.90	\$15,038.50
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448)	1,860	Ton	\$64.00	\$119,040.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG64-22	4,645	Ton	\$64.00	\$297,280.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
7	614	Work Zone Centerline, Class II	2.36	Mile	\$225.00	\$531.00
8	614	Work Zone Lane Line, Class II	9.42	Mile	\$225.00	\$2,119.50
9	617	Compacted Aggregate	85	Ton	\$35.00	\$2,975.00
10	621	Raised Pavement Marker	295	Each	\$30.00	\$8,850.00
11	642	White Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	2.07	Mile	\$500.00	\$1,035.00
12	642	Yellow Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	1.4	Mile	\$500.00	\$700.00
13	642	Yellow Channelizing Line, 4 inch, Type 1	1,400	L.F.	\$0.25	\$350.00
14	642	Center Line, Type 1	1.67	Mile	\$700.00	\$1,169.00
15	642	Lane Line, 4 inch, Type 1	3.31	Mile	\$400.00	\$1,324.00
16	644	Stop Line	140	L.F.	\$6.00	\$840.00
17	644	Traverse/Diagonal Line, Yellow	81	L.F.	\$8.00	\$648.00
18	644	Lane Arrow	24	Each	\$85.00	\$2,040.00
19	644	Word on Pavement, 96 inch	9	Each	\$85.00	\$765.00
20	644	Channelizing Line, 8 inch	1,290	L.F.	\$1.50	\$1,935.00
21	Special	Curb Removed & Replaced	1,725	L.F.	\$37.25	\$64,256.25
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$614,960.25